Stevne:
Stevnested:
Stevnedato:
Arrangor

Kontaktperson:

Utendgrs:

Resultatliste:

G-17
1
G-17
Heat:
1
G-17
1

Kretsstevne
Narvik Stadion
22.05.2014
Narvik IL

Kari Ann Nygard
Ja

21.08.2014

100m

Mohammed Muse Jama
200m

1

Mohammed Muse Jama
Lengde

Mohammed Muse Jama

4,28(-0,5),4,03(-1,0),3,77(-1,2),3,63(-0,2)

G1-4
1

Lengde
Mathias Nyborg Hellstrgm

2199('014)12141('111)'1'

G1-4
1

4,11-4,54-5,31-5,45

G1-4

1
x-x-13,84-13,35
J-11

Heat:

1

2

J-11

Heat:

Kule 4kg
Mathias Nyborg Hellstrgm

Diskos 1kg
Mathias Nyborg Hellstrgm

60m

1

Lise Roll Sneve

Mina Sund Rondestvedt
60m hekk

1

Lise Roll Sneve

Vind:

1997

Vind:

1997

1997

2000

2000

2000

Vind:

2003
2003

Vind:

2003

0,7
Narvik IL

-0,2
Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

-0,3
Narvik IL
Narvik IL

-0,4
Narvik IL

12,64

26,11

4,28

2,99

5,45

13,84

9,85
11,64

13,80



2 Mina Sund Rondestvedt 2003 Narvik IL 15,87

J-11 Lengde Satssone
1 Lise Roll Sneve 2003 Narvik IL 3,43
x,3,37(-1,1),3,38(-0,8),3,43(-1,2)
2 Mina Sund Rondestvedt 2003 Narvik IL 2,83
2,83(-0,7),2,83(-0,2),2,81(-0,5),2,79(-1,9)
J-11 Diskos 600g
1 Lise Roll Sneve 2003 Narvik IL 11,70
10,92-10,37-9,21-11,70
2 Mina Sund Rondestvedt 2003 Narvik IL 10,69
9,56-9,98-x-10,69
J-12 Diskos 600g

1 Ingrid Aurvold 2002 Narvik IL 13,53
12,35,13,53----
2 Tina Nygard Stavenes 2002 Narvik IL 11,85
11,55-8,83----
J-12 200m
Heat: 1 Vind: -0,3
1 Ingrid Aurvold 2002 Narvik IL 32,59
2 Tina Nygard Stavenes 2002 Narvik IL 34,45
J-12 60m Hekk
Heat: 1 Vind: -0,4
1 Tina Nygard Stavenes 2002 Narvik IL 14,11
J-12 Lengde Satssone
1 Tina Nygard Stavenes 2002 Narvik IL 3,41
3,41(-0,7),3,27(-0,3),3,08(-0,9),2,97(-1,9)
2 Ingrid Aurvold 2002 Narvik IL 3,35
3,35(-1,0),3,15(-0,5),3,20(-1,6),3,07(-0,5)
J-13 Kule 2kg
1 Sglvi Antonsen 2001 Narvik IL 8,04
J-13 60m
Heat: 1 Vind: -0,3

1 Turi Nygard Stavenes 2001 Narvik IL 9,70



2 Selvi Antonsen

J-13 60m hekk

Heat: 1

1 Turi Nygard Stavenes
2 Selvi Antonsen

J-13 Diskos 600g

1 Selvi Antonsen
20,32-x-17,19-16,11

J-13 200m

Heat: 1

1 Turi Nygard Stavenes
J-13 Lengde Satssone

1 Turi Nygard Stavenes
3,79(-0,7),3,66(-1,0),3,74(-0,5),6,62(-0,5)
2 Selvi Antonsen
x,3,09(-0,2),-,-

J-13 Tresteg satssone

1 Turi Nygard Stavenes
8,24(-0,7),7,75(-0,5),-,-

2 Selvi Antonsen
7,25(-1,6),7,48(-2,4),-,-

J-14 100m

Heat: 1

1 Dorthe Steen

J-14 Lengde

1 Dorthe Steen
3,62(-3,7),3,42(-1,6),-,-

J-14 Tresteg

1 Ine Roll-Sneve
X,X,X,6,77(0,2)

J-14 Diskos

1 Ine Roll-Sneve

x-14,85-x-x

2001

Vind:

2001
2001

2001

Vind:

2001

2001

2001

2001

2001

Vind:

2000

2000

2000

2000

Narvik IL
-0,4

Narvik IL
Narvik IL
Narvik IL
-0,2

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

0,4

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

10,69

12,85

13,29

20,32

30,37

3,79

3,09

8,24

7,48

15,87

3,62

6,77

14,85



J-14

1
7,35-7,96-7,76-7,28
J-14

1

x-16,04x15,69

J-15

Heat:

1

Heat:

J-15

1

x-15,01-20,49-x
J-15

1
24,14-x-22,22-23,93
J-15

1
8,04-8,84-8,18-9,08
J-16

1

x-14,16-15,95-x
J-16

1

Kule 3kg
Dorthe Steen

Slegge 3kg
Dorthe Steen

100m
1
Thale Augensen

1
Diskos 750g
Caroline Dalhaug

Slegge 3kg
Caroline Dalhaug

Kule 3kg
Caroline Dalhaug

Diskos 1kg
Karoline Rondestvedt

Tresteg
Karoline Rondestvedt

7,51(-2,2),7,74(-1,0),7,70(-2,1),7,77(-1,3)

KJ
Heat:
1

100m HK
1
Thale Augensen

2000

2000

Vind:

1999

Vind:

1999

1999

1999

1998

1998

Vind:

1999

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

-0,4

Narvik IL

-0,2

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

Narvik IL

-1,2
Narvik IL

7,96

16,04

13,71

20,49

24,14

15,95

7,77

16,09



